Sozhou®®"

SEEFEEEFESTE

INA K81108-TVS#]

) Doy
DC
DW
Ea
By
okt m
HEA A AT Ca
Coa
IR R AR Cua
B e ng
BHH ng
]

INA K81108-TVE /i

| lﬁ%?r-&ﬁ

I=
'S ]
FFiiet

rs g

_

S %R http://www. sozhou. com/p/f652f086. html

1)) 4

40

60

6

58

42

31

56000

148000

14500

5900

2190

(GS81108
WS81108
LS4060

mm

r/min

r/min

P

HARHUE BT, 1A
FAHUE AT b1
57 B Ay

A B e 1

S

SE {35 ]

ol 52 o 2

fih bl


http://www.sozhou.com/p/f652f086.html




